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PALLI SIKSHA BHAVANA
(Institute of Agriculture)
VISVA-BHARATI
SRINIKETAN

PROGRAMME OF EAMINATION, 2021

B. Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture, Semester — |

Theory Examination

Time : 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

Date Day Paper Name of Paper / Subject
14.03.2022 Monday SSC- 111 Fundamentals of Soil Science
16.03.2022 Wednesday AGR- 112 Introduction to Forestry
17.03.2022 Thursday AEX-112 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology
21.03.2022 Monday ACB-111 Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry
23.03.2022 Wednesday AEX-111 Comprehension & Communication Skills in
English
28.03.2022 Monday HOR- 111 Fundamentals of Horticulture
30.03.2022 Wednesday ANS -111 Livestock and Poultry Management
04.04.2022 Monday AGR- 111 Fundamentals of Agronomy- 1
Practical Examination
Time : 2.00 pm onwards
Date Day Paper Name of Paper / Subject
14.03.2022 Monday SSC- 111 Fundamentals of Soil Science
16.03.2022 | Wednesday AGR- 112 Introduction to Forestry
21.03.2022 Monday ACB-111 (Batch-A) | Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry
22.03.2022 Tuesday ACB-111(Batch-B) | Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry
23.03.2022 | Wednesday AEX- 111 Comprehension & Communication Skills in
English
28.03.2022 Monday HOR- 111 Fundamentals of Horticulture
30.03.2022 | Wednesday ANS -111 Livestock and Poultry Management
31.03.2022 Thursday PED-111 NSS / NCC / Physical Education & Yoga
Practice
04.04.2022 Monday AGR- 111 Fundamentals of Agronomy- 1
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